

Z  
SLP(C)No. 3009-3015 OF 2004

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3009-3015/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in SA 302/01,  
1070/02, Nil/02, 110/03, 139/03, 159/01 and 217/03 of The HIGH  
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY AND ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P.SEC.EDU.SERVICE SELECTION BOARD&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 03/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vibhakar Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. H S Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. P K Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The petitioners are allowed a last opportunity of four weeks for complying with the Office Report.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER